Individual Best Times (All Time)

Austin Murphy - (1611699) - Camelford Stingers - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:51.66
1:56.24
1:58.75
2:07.94

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:51.66
1:58.75
1:56.24

2:07.94

Copyright 2024

WA Pts  Round
85 F
76 F
71 F
57 F
WA Pts  Round
85 F
71 F
76 F
57 F

Date

10/09/23
25/03/23
15/07/23
07/01/23

Date

10/09/23
15/07/23
25/03/23

07/01/23

Meet

North Cornwall Dragons & Newquay Sprints Meet 2023
Carn Brea & Helston 6th Open Sprint Meet 2023
Devonport Royal Summer Sizzler 2023

Cornwall ASA Rising Stars Intermediate Gala 2023

Meet

North Cornwall Dragons & Newquay Sprints Meet 2023
Devonport Royal Summer Sizzler 2023
Carn Brea & Helston 6th Open Sprint Meet 2023

Cornwall ASA Rising Stars Intermediate Gala 2023

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Venue Club Swam Under

Bodmin
Penzance
Plymouth

Penzance

Venue Club Swam Under

Bodmin
Plymouth
Penzance

Penzance

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



