Austin Murphy - (1611699) - Camelford Stingers - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Page 1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:51.66	85	F	10/09/23	North Cornwall Dragons & Newquay Sprints Meet 2023	Bodmin		3
1:56.24	76	F	25/03/23	Carn Brea & Helston 6th Open Sprint Meet 2023	Penzance		3
1:58.75	71	F	15/07/23	Devonport Royal Summer Sizzler 2023	Plymouth		3
2:07.94	57	F	07/01/23	Cornwall ASA Rising Stars Intermediate Gala 2023	Penzance		3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:51.66	85	F	10/09/23	North Cornwall Dragons & Newquay Sprints Meet 2023	Bodmin		3
1:58.75	71	F	15/07/23	Devonport Royal Summer Sizzler 2023	Plymouth		3
1:56.24	76	F	25/03/23	Carn Brea & Helston 6th Open Sprint Meet 2023	Penzance		3
2:07.94	57	F	07/01/23	Cornwall ASA Rising Stars Intermediate Gala 2023	Penzance		3